
BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION

Legislation Text

Discussion and action on authorizing the CEO to negotiate and execute a fourth amendment to the agreement
with Marty Boyer, Communications Advantage, to extend the term of the Agreement through June 30, 2024,
within previously approved NTE amount of $75,000.

File #: 14-6162, Version: 1

BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION Printed on 6/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

